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LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS AS ON 31.03.2022 

 

 

A) EQUITY 
 

 

Folio No. 

              
      Name of Shareholder 
  

 
No. of 
Shares  

 
Face 
Value 

    
% 

 

6 

 

Prestige Estates Projects Limited 

 

5000 

 

10 

 

50.00 

 

8 

 

D B Realty  Limited     

 

4900 

 

10 

 

 49.00 

 

7 
 
Irfan Razack 

 

100 

 

10 

 

01.00 

                                                        

    Total : 

 

10000 

 

 

100 

 

100.00 

 

B) DEBENTURES:   

 

              
      Name of Shareholder 
  

 
No. of 
Shares  

 
Face 
Value 

    
% 

 

 Kotal Special Situations Fund,      

 

 

5250 

 

1000000 

 

100.00 

 

 

For Pandora Projects Private Limited 

   

 

 

                                                   
Chirag Sojitra  

Company Secretary  

Date : 29/09/2022 

Place : Mumbai 
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LIST OF DIRECTORS AS ON 31.03.2022 

 
 

     DIN               Name of Directors 
  

08623705 Mr. Abdul Hafeez Salim Balwa 
 

02290242 Ms. Jessie Kuruvilla 
 

07584056 Mr. Zayd Noaman 
 

01217079 Mr. Mahmed Sadiq Zaid 
 

 

 

 

For Pandora Projects Private Limited 

 

 

 

                                                     
Chirag Sojitra  

Company Secretary  

Date : 29/09/2022 

Place : Mumbai 
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